Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

	 resistance value may occasionally vary slightly depending on the resin used.
(Typical values)
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
SDT101
PRODUCT CODE TEMPERATURE
RANGE
A: -55°C…+150°C
B: -55°C…+300°C
A X 500 F
REFERENCE
TEMPERATURE
X: 0°C
Y: +25°C*
NOMINAL
 RESISTANCE
10: 10Ω
100: 100Ω
500: 500Ω
RESISTANCE
TOLERANCE
D: (±0.5%)
F: (±1%)
G
T.C.R.
TOLERANCE
F: (±1%)
G: (±2%)
A
PACKAGING
Nil: Bulk
A: AMMO (A only)
T52
TAPING
Nil: Bulk
T26: 26mm Taping (A only)
T52: 52mm Taping (A only)
C
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
C: SnCu (A only)
N: Ni (B only)
**